The Economical Solution
for Hygienically Sensitive Environments
Immediate status indication
Over/under checkweighing is performed
easily and accurately with immediate
status indication. Target-weight setup
is simple, providing improved overall
process accuracy.

Zero-setting range = 2% of max. capacity                       Zero capture range = 18% of max. capacity
Nominal temp. range = -10°C to +40°C Subtractive tare range: >0 to max. capacity
Model designation example:
Size 240 x 300 mm / 6 kg: BBA238-8A6
Innovative and user friendly
In addition to the 5 tactile and
responsive standard keys (On/
Off, Zero, Tare, Clear, Print) the
BBA236 is the first of its class
to feature two free definable
function keys (F1 and F2).
These allow for fast and easy
switching between the different
offered functions.
Full control at all times
All functions (directly selected over the
function keys) and current scale status
are always in easy sight providing a good
overview for ergonomic operation.
Model Platform size  Maximum weighing capacity Cable length
BBA238-8A 240 x 300 mm 3 kg 6 kg 15 kg 2.5 m
BBA238-8BB 300 x 400 mm 30 kg 60 kg 2.5 m
BBA238-8B 400 x 500 mm 30 kg 60 kg 150 kg 2.5 m
BBA238-8BC 500 x 650 mm 60 kg 150 kg 300 kg 2.5 m
BBA238-8CC 600 x 800 mm 60 kg 150 kg 300 kg 600 kg 2.5 m
Resolution 1x3000d
 Readability 1 g 2 g 5 g 10 g 20 g 50 g 100 g 200 g
 Min. capacity 20 g 40 g 100 g 200 g 400 g 1 kg 2 kg 4 kg
For more information